
OFFICE PHONE NUMBER 403-794-0034

 SAFETY REPRESENTATIVES    -    Tamsen Hall 403-793-1110    &    Andre` St-Germain 403-376-3272

AREA LAST FIRST CELL
Vehicle 

Unit#
Licence # Position

Coverall 

Size
E-Mail

Brooks Smith Garth 403-633-0031 P101 BGK6294 Sr. Manager 44R garth.smith@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Smith Starla 403-501-8214 Safety/Trans starla@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Baillie Marj 403-793-3956 Office Manager safety@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Guo Hong Zhong 403-409-9577 P31 Operations Manager 46R hong@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Hall Tamsen 403-793-1110 Safety/Trans reception@swabmaster.ca

Brooks Arik TJ 403-409-9452 Rig Assistant 48R thomasarik21@hotmail.com

Brooks Fettinger Scott 403-427-1106 P29 CLS6259 Rig Manager 46R smf.sxm@gmail.com

Brooks Fofana Sumala 403-427-1339 Rig Assistant 50T fofa172@yahoo.com

Brooks Han Ren Chun 403-409-9590 Rig Assistant 40R renchunhan@gmail.com

Brooks Howarth Rory 403-363-9095 Rig Assistant 52R roryhowarth@outlook.com

Brooks Kinniburgh Brady 403-929-6532 Rig Assistant 56T bradyk92@gmail.com

Brooks Kuzel Stacy 403-363-8781 P26 BNK6991 Rig Manager 54R swkuzel@gmail.com

Brooks Kwag Awad 403-363-7742 P33 CNS3874 Rig Assistant 56T awadkwag@gmail.com

Brooks Lamontagne George 403-793-0948 P34 CNS3873 Rig Manager 46T georgelamontagne5@icloud.com

Calgary Sailer Shaun 587-429-1344 Rig Assistant 50R shaunsailer73@gmail.com

Brooks Schellenberg Farley 403-793-0778 P27 BNK7032 Rig Manager 44T farley_harley69@hotmail.com

Brooks St-Germain Andre' 403-376-3272 P30 CLR8496 Rig Manager 56T andre.stgermain2016@gmail.com

Calgary Tobin David 780-803-9412 P28 BYD0832 Rig Manager 46T sa3vis@hotmail.com

Brooks Wutzke Paul 403-363-9591 Rig Assistant 52T paulwutzke@shaw.ca
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